m FREERIDE E-XC 2023 <2023><EU><F3001W1>

ACCESSORY PACK
59718
OHNE ABBILDUNG TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
’.
U
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 2.00
0 0019080306S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X30 1.00
0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00
0 00063004134 BLINKERKARTON 270X100X80 2.00
0 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV" ONLY USA & AUS 2.00
0 83008100020 SCREW M6X20X5,5 1.00
0 70045002100 SEAL HV-PLUG 2.00
0 70008016050 NUMBER PLATE CARRIER BOTTOM 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 2.00
0 78003040033 FOOTREST L/S + R/S CPL. 09 1.00
0 70111053000 Battery 12V/1,9Ah Lithium/lone 1.00
0 77202002144 Bar pad cmpl. 1.00
0 0014050253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X25 WS=6 2.00
0 0014050353 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X35 SW=6 2.00
0 52000232SET Sticker set XPLOR OC 214x161 1.00
0 72102979000EB Handguard kit 1.00
0 00063099100 BUTTON CLASP BAG F.SMALL PARTS 1.00
0 0014050303 HH COLLAR SCREW M5X30 SW=6 1.00
0 0017060255 EJOT PT SCREW K60X25-Z SW6 2.00
0 0017060305 Special screw K60X30 WS=6 2.00
0 0081250181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC 50X18 T20 1.00
0 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 4.00
0 0797100003 LOCK WASHER DIN6797-J10,5 ZI 4.00
0 49011435000 BULB 12V 5W (W2,1X9,5D) 1.00
0 49111425200 BULB 12V 2,3W (W2X4,6D) 1.00
0 54814025200 FLASHER CPL. FR.L/S RE.R/S 09 2.00




0 54814026200 FLASHER CPL. FR.R/S RE.L/S 09 2.00
0 58011024300 FLASHER INDICAT.LIGHT GREEN'98 EXC EU+AUS 1.00
0 58211031100 BRACKET FOR FLASHER RELAY 1.00
0 58414030000 HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13 MINI ADV. 4.00
0 70011010000 SNAP FERRITE 1.00
0 72111080000 Flasher harness front 1.00
0 72111081000 Flasher harness rear 1.00
0 75014047100 Number plate light 1.00
0 76511030000 FLASHER UNIT 1.00
0 78111029000 FLASHER SWITCH 1.00
1 3214651EN Owner Manual FREERIDE E-XC 202 1.00
29 A54029099100 On-board tool kit 1.00




